Week
Week 1

Week 2

Date

Tue 4/29/25
Tue 4/29/25
Tue 4/29/25
Tue 4/29/25
Fri 5/2/25
Fri 5/2/25
Fri 5/2/25
Fri 5/2/25
Tue 5/6/25
Tue 5/6/25

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

OELAHOMA

66)
City of Weatherford

www.quickscores.com/cityofweatherford

I-40 West Softball League- 12U
Spring 2025 - Softball

Regular Season Standings

Boomers 0 0 0.000
Burns Flat-Dill City 0 0 0.000
Clinton Lady Reds 0 0 0.000
Cordell 0 0 0.000
Hydro- Eakly 0 0 0.000
Peaches 0 0 0.000

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U 0 0 0.000
Team USA 0 0 0.000

Watonga Lady Eagles 0 0 0.000

PCT = Winning Percentage

Regular Season Schedule & Results

Location Home
Burns Flat Burns Flat-Dill City
Taloga Taloga Lady Panthers 12U

Weatherford Softball Field 1 Peaches
Weatherford Softball Field 4 Hydro- Eakly

Clinton Field 3 Clinton Lady Reds
Cordell Cordell

Watonga Watonga Lady Eagles
Weatherford Softball Field 1T Team USA

Clinton Field 3 Clinton Lady Reds
Cordell Cordell

Away

Cordell

Clinton Lady Reds
Watonga Lady Eagles
Team USA

Boomers

Burns Flat-Dill City
Hydro- Eakly
Peaches

Peaches

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
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Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Tue 5/6/25
Tue 5/6/25
Fri 5/9/25
Fri 5/9/25
Fri 5/9/25
Fri 5/9/25
Tue 5/13/25
Tue 5/13/25
Tue 5/13/25
Tue 5/13/25
Fri 5/16/25
Fri 5/16/25
Fri 5/16/25
Fri 5/16/25
Tue 5/20/25
Tue 5/20/25
Tue 5/20/25
Tue 5/20/25
Fri 5/23/25
Fri 5/23/25
Fri 5/23/25
Fri 5/23/25
Tue 5/27/25
Tue 5/27/25
Tue 5/27/25
Tue 5/27/25
Fri 5/30/25
Fri 5/30/25
Fri 5/30/25
Fri 5/30/25
Tue 6/3/25
Tue 6/3/25
Tue 6/3/25
Tue 6/3/25
Fri 6/6/25
Fri 6/6/25
Fri 6/6/25
Fri 6/6/25
Tue 6/10/25
Tue 6/10/25

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Hydro

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Clinton Field 3

Taloga

Watonga

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Burns Flat

Cordell

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Weatherford Softball Field 4
Clinton Field 3

Taloga

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Weatherford Softball Field 4
Taloga

Watonga

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Weatherford Softball Field 4
Burns Flat

Taloga

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Weatherford Softball Field 4
Burns Flat

Cordell

Hydro

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Clinton Field 3

Watonga

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Weatherford Softball Field 4
Burns Flat

Clinton Field 3

Taloga

Weatherford Softball Field 4
Hydro

Watonga

Weatherford Softball Field 1
Weatherford Softball Field 4
Burns Flat

Cordell

Hydro- Eakly

Boomers

Clinton Lady Reds

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Watonga Lady Eagles
Peaches

Burns Flat-Dill City

Cordell

Peaches

Boomers

Clinton Lady Reds

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Peaches

Boomers

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Watonga Lady Eagles
Team USA

Peaches

Burns Flat-Dill City

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Team USA

Peaches

Burns Flat-Dill City

Cordell

Hydro- Eakly

Boomers

Clinton Lady Reds
Watonga Lady Eagles
Boomers

Team USA

Burns Flat-Dill City

Clinton Lady Reds

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Hydro- Eakly

Hydro- Eakly

Watonga Lady Eagles
Boomers

Team USA

Burns Flat-Dill City

Cordell

Burns Flat-Dill City

Team USA

Cordell

Boomers

Team USA

Hydro- Eakly

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Hydro- Eakly

Watonga Lady Eagles
Clinton Lady Reds

Burns Flat-Dill City

Team USA

Cordell

Hydro- Eakly

Cordell

Boomers

Clinton Lady Reds

Burns Flat-Dill City

Hydro- Eakly

Watonga Lady Eagles
Boomers

Clinton Lady Reds
Watonga Lady Eagles
Peaches

Team USA

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Hydro- Eakly

Cordell

Peaches

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Team USA

Watonga Lady Eagles
Peaches

Cordell

Peaches

Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Cordell

Burns Flat-Dill City
Boomers

Team USA
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Tue 6/10/25 6:00 PM  Hydro Hydro- Eakly Taloga Lady Panthers 12U
Tue 6/10/25 6:00 PM Watonga Watonga Lady Eagles Clinton Lady Reds
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